Optistats
Automated & Compact Optical
Cryostats for Spectroscopy
Excellent temperature control
Fully automated
Fast cooldown times
User exchangeable window options
Wide temperature ranges

58 A starting current.
68 A locked-rotor current.
Description Order Code
Mercury iTC Controller (Base unit). Inc. 1 x sensor/heater PID control loop MERC-ITC-000
Controllerb+ GPIB Card MERC-ITC-00G
Controllerb+bAdditionalbHeater Cardb MERC-ITC-00H
Controllerb+bAdditionalbSensor Cardb MERC-ITC-00S
Controllerb+bGPIB/Sensor cardsb MERC-ITC-0GS
Controllerb+bHeater/GPIB cardsb MERC-ITC-0HG
Controllerb+bHeater/Sensor cardsb MERC-ITC-0HS
Controllerb+bHeater/Sensor/GPIB cardsb MERC-ITC-HGS